New Event

3 GP Barrote

Euroindy 0,800 Km
20-12-2018 15:20

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Emanuel Paulo
1 58.867 +7.709 15:48:17.399
2 53.938 +2.780 15:49:11.337
3 53.803 +2.645 15:50:05.140
4 51.562 +0.404 15:50:56.702
5 51.416 +0.258 15:51:48.118
6 51.671 +0.513 15:52:39.789
7 53.194 +2.036 15:53:32.983
8 55.022 +3.864 15:54:28.005
9 54.403 +3.245 15:55:22.408
10 51.158 - 15:56:13.566
11 52.114 +0.956 15:57:05.680
12 52.054 +0.896 15:57:57.734
(18) Helder Henriques
1 1:13.150 +19.507 15:48:30.880
2 1:02.123 +8.480 15:49:33.003
3 1:03.152 +9.509 15:50:36.155
4 59.058 +5.415 15:51:35.213
5 57.974 +4.331 15:52:33.187
6 1:00.630 +6.987 15:53:33.817
7 56.509 +2.866 15:54:30.326
8 55.172 +1.529 15:55:25.498
9 56.263 +2.620 15:56:21.761
10 53.643 - 15:57:15.404
11 54.163 +0.520 15:58:09.567
(14) Carlos Lopes
1 1:22.735 +28.900 15:48:51.296
2 1:06.798 +12.963 15:49:58.094
3 58.376 +4.541 15:50:56.470
4 55.864 +2.029 15:51:52.334
5 54,988 +1.153 15:52:47.322
6 55.208 +1.373 15:53:42.530
7 54.372 +0.537 15:54:36.902
8 54.527 +0.692 15:55:31.429
9 55.195 +1.360 15:56:26.624
10 54.234 +0.399 15:57:20.858
11 53.835 - 15:58:14.693
(20) Leandro Rosa
1 1:24.549 +30.673 15:49:04.904
2 1:09.236 +15.360 15:50:14.140
3 1:05.419 +11.543 15:51:19.559
4 59.913 +6.037 15:52:19.472
5 1:01.164 +7.288 15:53:20.636
6 58.431 +4.555 15:54:19.067
7 55.500 +1.624 15:55:14.567
8 53.876 - 15:56:08.443
9 54.395 +0.519 15:57:02.838
10 55.022 +1.146 15:57:57.860
(22) Fernando Piedade
1 1:21.170 +27.260 15:48:51.943
2 58.632 +4.722 15:49:50.575
3 57.360 +3.450 15:50:47.935
4 56.986 +3.076 15:51:44.921
5 56.559 +2.649 15:52:41.480
6 54.239 +0.329 15:53:35.719
7 58.779 +4.869 15:54:34.498
8 56.504 +2.594 15:55:31.002
9 55.072 +1.162 15:56:26.074
10 54.251 +0.341 15:57:20.325
11 53.910 - 15:58:14.235

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) Ana Lucia
1 1:07.179 +13.074 15:48:31.313
2 1:01.047 +6.942 15:49:32.360
3 1:03.350 +9.245 15:50:35.710
4 59.106 +5.001 15:51:34.816
5 57.889 +3.784 15:52:32.705
6 58.213 +4.108 15:53:30.918
7 56.737 +2.632 15:54:27.655
8 56.126 +2.021 15:55:23.781
9 54.105 - 15:56:17.886
10 54.659 +0.554 15:57:12.545
11 55.006 +0.901 15:58:07.551
(30) Leonel Marques
1 1:03.450 +8.614 15:48:23.956
2 56.497 +1.661 15:49:20.453
3 56.058 +1.222 15:50:16.511
4 56.846 +2.010 15:51:13.357
5 59.633 +4.797 15:52:12.990
6 56.010 +1.174 15:53:09.000
7 54.877 +0.041 15:54:03.877
8 55.746 +0.910 15:54:59.623
9 56.089 +1.253 15:55:55.712
10 54.836 - 15:56:50.548
11 55.547 +0.711 15:57:46.095
12 57.836 +3.000 15:58:43.931
(29) Jodo Penetra
1 1:13.283 +17.555 15:48:27.992
2 1:03.555 +7.827 15:49:31.547
3 1:03.823 +8.095 15:50:35.370
4 58.983 +3.255 15:51:34.353
5 59.525 +3.797 15:52:33.878
6 1:00.560 +4.832 15:53:34.438
7 58.942 +3.214 15:54:33.380
8 56.684 +0.956 15:55:30.064
9 57.176 +1.448 15:56:27.240
10 55.728 - 15:57:22.968
11 56.880 +1.152 15:58:19.848
(2) Cintia Lopes
1 1:26.993 +29.865 15:48:50.641
2 1:13.503 +16.375 15:50:04.144
3 1:07.519 +10.391 15:51:11.663
4 1:04.113 +6.985 15:52:15.776
5 1:04.793 +7.665 15:53:20.569
6 1:01.444 +4.316 15:54:22.013
7 1:01.462 +4.334 15:55:23.475
8 1:02.081 +4.953 15:56:25.556
9 1:00.054 +2.926 15:57:25.610
10 57.128 - 15:58:22.738
(5) Luana Gomes
1 1:19.136 +20.454 15:49:03.856
2 1:08.166 +9.484 15:50:12.022
3 1:07.361 +8.679 15:51:19.383
4 1:06.088 +7.406 15:52:25.471
5 1:07.223 +8.541 15:53:32.694
6 1:01.213 +2.531 15:54:33.907
7 58.682 - 15:55:32.589
8 1:03.139 +4.457 15:56:35.728
9 1:02.570 +3.888 15:57:38.298
10 1:03.266 +4.584 15:58:41.564
(19) Neuza Féteira
1 1:25.766 +25.897 15:48:52.420
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Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1:13.306 +13.437 15:50:05.726
1:07.295 +7.426 15:51:13.021
1:05.222 +5.353 15:52:18.243
1:03.508 +3.639 15:53:21.751
1:05.625 +5.756 15:54:27.376
1:01.159 +1.290 15:55:28.535
1:00.914 +1.045 15:56:29.449

59.869 - 15:57:29.318
1:00.517 +0.648 15:58:29.835

(25) Catarina Lino
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1:20.767 +18.314 15:48:55.710
1:18.281 +15.828 15:50:13.991
1:09.533 +7.080 15:51:23.524
1:07.577 +5.124 15:52:31.101
1:02.776 +0.323 15:53:33.877
1:14.224 +11.771 15:54:48.101
1:02.453 - 15:55:50.554
1:02.773 +0.320 15:56:53.327
1:04.128 +1.675 15:57:57.455

(3) Mafalda Luis

1 1:31.789 +19.481 15:49:10.728
2 1:24.404 +12.096 15:50:35.132
3 1:25.003 +12.695 15:52:00.135
4 1:20.004 +7.696 15:53:20.139
5 1:18.836 +6.528 15:54:38.975
6 1:16.825 +4.517 15:55:55.800
7 1:12.308 - 15:57:08.108
8 1:13.674 +1.366 15:58:21.782
(37) Andreia Mira
1 1:37.537 +11.447 15:49:13.057
2 1:31.601 +5.511 15:50:44.658
3 1:31.665 +5.575 15:52:16.323
4 1:29.229 +3.139 15:53:45.552
5 1:29.318 +3.228 15:55:14.870
6 1:29.306 +3.216 15:56:44.176
7 1:26.090 - 15:58:10.266
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